02 Ekim 2017 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:15:00
ikramiye

Forma S At Ismi

1 SUBARQ3)

2 DOMINANTS SON(1)
3 DOCTOR HOUSE(7)
4 ARPELLO(12)

5 KIZIL GUNES(10)
6 DAYKING(11)

7 PAKBEY(S)

8 ELMIRA(S)

9 TINASFIRTINASI(6)
10 ROCKING OUT(9)

11 ATLETICO(4)

DILBAR(2)

Yaris Sonuclar:

Handikap 14
1.)23.000 ¢ 2.)9.200 ¢

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
4y dk UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - MOLDOVA (USA) 51 F.KARAKURT
7y aa POPULAR DEMAND - DOMINANT 58 Y.DUMAN
d4yaa CUVEE (USA) - SWEETY GIRL 50 Y.AKTAS
4y dk MY GRANDSON (GB) - SSMBATU (GB) 50 V.YUCEL
4y ak LION HEART (USA) - JUST ADD OATS (USA) 50 O.ATMACA
4y aa DAIJIN (GB) - MEGA BAYT 50 S.TIRPAN
3yde COUNTRY REEL (USA) - CONTESSINA (IRE) 50 D.AYDOGAN
4y ak DEHERE (USA) - HELINA 50 B.AVERBAK
3ydd EL SALVADOR - BULLSEYE 50 L.DINAR
3yde ROCK OF GIBRALTAR (IRE) - VETTORI CALL (GB) 50 N.AVCI
4y da BOSPORUS(IRE) - SAGA BELLA (IRE) 55 LHKETME
Sy dk YONAGUSKA (USA) - JUST ADD OATS (USA) 56 SOZEN

GUNUN GANYANI(3) 4,25 4, 1. CIFTE(7/3) 60,15 ©

3)4.600 b
Sahip
MET. ALBAYRAK

C. YBIROL

ERC. ATLI

1. SUA. KUTLU
MET. DEVRIM
CEN. SAMLI
ONU. AYDIN
HAS. TINAS

N. ARL. KURTEL
MUS. DEMIRSEL

UMI. OZCAKA

Antrenorii
R.COSKUN

SBASOGLU
B.BAYDAN
M.MEHMET INAL
R.COSKUN
L.DEMIR

C.SAMLI
MEH.AYDOGDI
L.ALPUGUR
SDEMIR

Z.AVCI

L KARADAG

1800 Kum

Bursa Hipdromu (50. Yaris Giinii)

4)2.300 ¢

Derece Gny

1.56.08
1.56.76
1.56.78
1.57.05
1.58.27
1.58.28
1.58.36
1.59.29
1.59.38
2.01.46
2.24.19

Kosmaz

2,85
14,75
420
10,90
5,15
4,50
9,05
3,90
16,90

13,45

2,85

AGF
18.67(2)

1.9(10)
11.903)
3.52(8)
9.66(5)
10.33(4)
3.91(7)
9.29(6)
1.63(11)
2.2709)
21.59(1)

5.32(15)

St Fark G.Cik. HP

9 4Boy
12 Bas  1boy
8 2Boy

3

7 1 boy

10 1 boy

2

5

4

49

69

35

22

28

25

43

33

38

29

47

49



